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Crefting Hospitellty Prefesstonels 

S. 

RS AIGE HPA, }Ur Assistant Lecturer T Senior Lecturer yR ÎeT feft t yoIfNa faIqa HsaI -

No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

1. Assistant Lecturer (ST- 1, UR-1) 
Name 

Mr. Sandeep Khapra 

Mr. Harekrishna Chaudhary 

Mr. Adhiraj Roy Chowdhary 

Mr. Abhishek Bhattacharya 

Mr. Captain Nihal 

Mr. Suman Ghosh 

Mr. Sohit Chhikara 

Mr. Gaurav Juneja 

Ms. Ridhi Raj 

Dr. Amit Kumar 

Mr. Laxmi Narayan Mallick 

Mohd. Afzal Hasan 

Mr. Louis Gorge Joshi 

Mr. Navneet Kumar Pati 

FOOD CRAFT INSTITUTE DEOGMAR 

Mr. Krishnanshu 

Mr. Avirup Mallick 

Mr. Nitesh Kumar 

Category 
Gen/ ST/sc/ OBC 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

OBC (Bihar) 

General 

SC (WB) 

OBC (UP) 

General 

General 

OBC (BIHAR) 

General 

General 

Status of 

Application 
Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Provisionally 
Accepted 
Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Not Qualified 

Provisionally 
Accepted 

Date: 07.06.2024 

Remarks 

Mark sheet of Graduation and post 
Graduation required. 

NHTET not qualified, Post Graduation 
degree not qualified. 

Not Qualified NHTET not qualified, Post Graduation 
degree not qualified. 
10h Passing Certificate not attached. 

fulfilMed. 
Not Qualified Essential Qualification criteria not 
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No. 

Lecturer (01-UR, 01-ST) 

2 

3 

4. 

6 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, CATERING TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED NUTRITION 

11. 

13 

14. 

15 

16 

.17. 

18 

(An Autonomous body under Department of Tourism, Govt. of Jharkhand) 
(Affliated to National Council of Hotel Management & Catering Techtnology) 

BRAMBE, RANCHI-835205 

19. 

Mr. Harsh Upreti 
Mr. Rohit Kumar 

Name 

Ms. Jahnavi Nayak 

Mr. Ravi Raj 
Dr. Vaibhav Kumar Chauhan 

Mr. S Parthasarthy 

Ms. Shweta Nripendra Lingwal 

Mr. Gopinath Rout 
Ms. Adity 

Mr. Gulshan Kumar 

Mr. Shashi Kant 

Ms. Madhu Kumari 

Mr. Nagendra Yadavy 
Mr. Anupam Alok 

Mr. Sanjeev Parmar 
Mr. Sumit Sanguri 
Mr. Pradeep 
Mr. Deepak Tiwari 

Mr. Priyanka Bhacharya Banerjee 

Category 
GEN/SC/ST/ OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Status of 

Application 
Accepted 
Accepted 

Not Qualified 
Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 

Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 
Accepted 

Not Qualitied 

Not Qualified 

Date 

Remarks 

Less Experience 

ST Certificate Not Valid for 
Jharkhand 

FCI, Deoghar 

Less Bxpericnce 

Less Experience & Master's 
Degree Certificate Not 

Submitted 

(Dr. Bhupesh Kumar) 
Principal, IHM, Ranchi-cum-Officiating 
In-charge for Lecturers Recruitment of 



EC 

Creting Hosptolty Prefessionols 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

2. Senior Lecturer (UR-1) 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 
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Name 

Mr. Mahendra Singh Negi 
Mr. Harsh Upreti 

Mr. Amar Dev Singh 
Mr. Gunjan Sinha 

Mr. Gulshan Kumar 

Mr. Yatendra Kumar 

Dr. Ravi Shankar 

Dr. Abhay Chamoli 

Dr. Pankaj Kumar Singh 

Mr. Prakash Chandra 

Pandey 
Mr. Parthasarthy S. 

Mr. Suman Kumar 

Mr. Raja Ram Pandit 
Mr. Gopinath Rout 

Mr. Vagish Mishra 
Mr. Soumyadeep Roy 
Mr. Biswajit Das 
Mr. Anupam Alok 
Mr. Somnath 

Bandyopadhyay 
Mr. Bhola Kumar 

Mr. Ashish kumar Gagat 
Mr. Martand Mahesh 
Dr. Abhishek Ghai 
Mr. Sumit Kumar 

FOOD CRAFT INSTITUTE DEOGHAR 

Category 
Gen/ 

ST/SC/ OBC 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
OBC (UP) 

General 

General 

General 

General 

ST 

(Tamilnadu) 
General 

OBC (Bihar) 
General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

OBC (U.P) 
General 

General 

Status of Application 

Provisionally Accepted 
Not Qualified 

Accepted 

Not Qualified 

Provisionally Accepted 

Provisionally Accepted Current experience certificate and 

Provisionally Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Provisionally Accepted NOC and Combined experience certificate 
required. 

Accepted 
Not Accepted 
Not Qualified 

Provisionally Accepted Combined experience certificate 
required. 

Not Qualified 

Provisionally Accepted Current experience certificate required. 

Not Qualified 
Accepted 
Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Remarks 

Current experience certificate required. 
Not eligible as per RR Rules in experience. 

NOC Required. 

Accepted 
Not Qualified 

Accepted 
Not Qualified 

previous experience certificate with 

position required. 
Not eligible as per RR Rules in experience. 
Current experience certificate and 
previous experience certificate 
mentioning position required. 

Current experience certificate required. 

ST certificate not valid for Jharkhand. 

Not eligible as per RR Rules in experience. 
Not eligible as per RR Rules in experience. 
Incomplete documents. 
Incomplete documents. 

Incomplete documents and Not eligible 
as per RR Rules in experience. 
Not eligible as per RR Rules in experience. 

Incomplete documents. 

53% in Basíc Qualikation. 

Dr. Nripendra Singh Lingwal 
Principal 
Food Craft Institute Deoghar 
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